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OFFICE  VISITS  Community Fee Range Student Discounted Rate

 Primary Care Visit $120-.00-$277.00 $20.00

   Special Visit $120.00 - $295.00 $45.00

WOMEN’S HEALTH  (Additional Fees May Apply)

  Well Woman Exam w/Pap $151.00 - $210.00 $50.00 - $120.00

Well Woman Exam w/o Pap $151.00 - $210.00 $20.00 - $50.00

   Leep Procedure only                      $636.00 - $1,214.00 $343.00 - $400.00

   Colposcopy w/Biopsy procedure   $252.00 - $482.00 $200.00

COUNSELING / PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES

   Individual/Initial/Follow-Up $125.00 - $200.00 $25.00 - $35.00

Couples Counseling $120.00 - $295.00 $40.00 - $60.00

Substance Abuse $125.00 - $200.00 $50.00

   Psychiatric Evaluation $200.00 - $400.00 $150.00

   Med Check $145.00 - $350.00 $50.00 - $150.00

IMMUNIZATIONS
MMR $89.00 - $126.00 $71.50

Hepatitis A – each shot $49.00 - $173.00 $44.00

Hepatitis B – each shot $60.00 - $171.00 $45.40

Meningitis (Bexsero/Trumenba/Menomune/Menactra) $157.00 - $325.00 $126.00 - $163.00

LAB
CBC (Complete Blood Count)* Up to $33.00 $26.00

Chem Profile* $58.00 $14.00 to $25.00

HIV Antibody* Up to $203.00 Up to $184.00

Monospot Test* Up to $111.00 $24.00

STAT FEE Up to $100.00 $3.00

* Collection & Handling Fees billed separately - see Lab Fee Schedule for pricing- pricing subject to change

X-RAY
Ankle complete – min 3 views Up to $135.00 $90.00

Knee – 3 views Up to $152.00 $96.00

Wrist complete – min 3 views Up to $120.00 $87.00

Chest – 2 views Up to $120.00 $96.00

L-spine – min 4 views Up to $188.00 $150.00
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 Community Fee Range Student Discounted Rate

Fee For Service/Visit $151.00 - $277.00 $20.00

Campus Care Copay/Visit $151.00 - $277.00 $20.00

Aetna Student Copay/Visit $151.00 - $277.00 $20.00 - $25.00

Well Woman Exam w/Pap $151.00 - $277.00 $50.00 - $120.00

Well Woman Exam w/o Pap $151.00 - $277.00 $20.00 - $   50.00

Women's Health Procedures
Removal Of Foreign Body (Simple) $204.00 - $358.00 $54.60

Colposcopy  With  Biopsy $252.00 - $482.00 $210.00

Leep Procedure Only $636.00 - $1,214.00 $420.00

Colpo/Leep Campus Care Copay $75.00

Colpo/Leep Aetna Stu Copay $25.00

Women's Health



 
 

Fee Schedule Effective/Approved for Fiscal Year 2018/2019 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Women's Health Labs  Community Fee Range Student Discounted Rate

CA 125* $111.00 $57.00

CBC* $33.00 $26.00

Chem HDL Profile* $62.00 $24.30

FSH & LH* $86.00 $50.00 to $65.25

GC/Clamydia vaginal swab* $48.00 $37.00

Genital Culture* $96.00 Up to $60.00

Hemoglobin AIC $43.00 $28.00 - $70.00

HIV* $97.00 $23.00 - $200.00

Hsv Culture/Reflex* $64.00 - $97.00 $60.00

Lipid Panel* $71.00 $18.00

Pap With Hpv* $36.00 - $68.00 $44.00

Pap With Reflex* $36.00 - $68.00 $36.00

RPR* $28.00 $22.50

TSH w/Reflex T4* $69.00 $22.20

Urinalysis $20.00 $17.00

Urine Culture $20.00 $44.10

Urine Pregnancy Test* $30.00 $30.00

Vaginosis Panel* $150.00 $148.84

Vitamin D* $228.00 $39.00

Biopsy Path-Per Specimen $241.00 - $358.00 $75.00 - $137.00

Lab Fee To Draw Blood $20.00 - $26.00 $16.00

STAT FEE Up to $100.00 $3.00
* Collection & Handling Fees billed separately - see Lab Fee Schedule for pricing- prices subject to change

Women's Health
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 Community Fee Range Student Discounted Rate

Chicken Pox – each shot $185.00 $121.00

Flu Vaccine $39.00 $22.00

Hepatitis A – each shot x 2 $173.00 $44.00

Hepatitis B – each shot x 3 $171.00 $45.43

Hep A & B Comb – each shot $252.00 $75.90

HPV – each shot $320.00 $195.80

MMR $126.00 $71.50

Meningitis (Bexsero/Trumenba/Menomune/Menactra) $253.00 $115.00 - $148.00

Polio $72.00 $33.00

Rabies – each shot $480.00 $306.10

TB Skin Test $28.00 $18.00

Td - Tetanus/Diphtheria $158.00 $36.30

Tdap - Tetanus/Diph/Pertussis $60.00 $36.30

Typhoid Vaccine - injection         $97.00 $97.90

Typhoid Vaccine – oral $97.00 $49.50

Yellow Fever $215.00 $155.00

Antibody Testing  Community Fee Range Student Discounted Rate

Hepatitis B Antibody Titer $82.00 $26.50

Measles Antibody $84.00 $30.00

Mumps Antibody IgG $97.00 $46.80

Rubella Titer IgG $56.00

Rubella Screen IgG $135.60

Rubeola Titer $102.00 $44.25

Varicella Antibody (Chicken Pox)   $185.00 $84.00

Collection & Handling $7.00 to $16.00

STAT Fee Up to $100.00 $3.00

Immunization Prices are subject to change

IMMUNIZATIONS
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 Community Fee Range Student Discounted Rate

Ankle - 2 views $87.00 $79.00

Ankle - complete min 3 views $99.00 $90.00

Chest – single view $87.00 $74.00

Chest – 2 views $112.00 $96.00

Elbows - 2 views $89.00 $82.00

Elbows – complete min 3 views $102.00 $91.00

Fingers - min 2 views $71.00 $65.00

Foot - 2 views $86.00 $82.00

Foot - complete min 3 views $97.00 $90.00

Forearm - 2 views $91.00 $78.00

Hand - min 3 views $96.00 $87.00

Hip - complete min 2 views $157.00 $91.00

Hips bilateral - min 2 views ea. $121.00 $118.00

Knee - 1 or 2 views $94.00 $81.00

Knee - 3 views                 $106.00 $96.00

Knee - 4 or more views $125.00 $107.00

L-spine – 2 or 3 views $118.00 $103.00

L-spine – 4 views $166.00 $150.00

Ribs bilateral – 3 views $129.00 $113.00

Shoulder – single view $81.00 $86.00

Shoulder – complete min 2 views $116.00 $110.00

Sinuses – complete min 3 views $143.00 $141.00

Thoracic spine – 2 views $119.00 $109.00

Toes - min 2 views $79.00 $70.00

Wrist - 2 views $85.00 $72.00

Wrist - complete min 3 views $97.00 $87.00

X-RAY
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 Community Fee Range Student Discounted Rate

CBC (Complete Blood Count) $33.00 $26.00

Chem Profile $58.00 $14.15 to $19.50

Chem/HDL Profile $62.00 $24.30

Cholesterol $30.00 $10.10

SED Rate $25.00 $16.95

Hepatitis B’s Antigen $41.00 $26.50

Hepatitis B’s Antibody Titer $85.00 $26.50

Monospot Test $126.00 $24.00

Pregnancy Test $30.00 $30.00

Rubella Screen $135.60

Throat Culture (Strep) $37.00 $31.50

Urinalysis $20.00 $16.00

Urine Culture $20.00 $16.95

Collection & Handling Fee Billed Separately $13.00 - $33.00 $7.00 to $16.00

STAT Fee Up to $100.00 $3.00

STD Screening  Community Fee Range Student Discounted Rate

GC/Chlamydia $48.00 $37.80

Chlamydia $31.00

RPR* $28.00 $13.00

Hsv Culture/Reflex* $64.00 - $97.00 $72.45

HIV 4th Generation $97.00 $60.38

Titer* $28.00 $22.50

*Collection & Handling Fee Billed Separately (Urine/Blood) $13.00 - $33.00 $7.00/$16.00

STAT Fee Up to $100.00 $3.00

* Collection & Handling Fees billed separately - see Lab Fee Schedule for pricing- prices subject to change

LAB
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Student Discounted Rate

Keflex (cephalexin) 500mg #30 $12.60

Amoxil (amoxicillin) 500mg #30  $12.05

Diflucan (fluconazole) 150mg #3 $12.90

Flonase (fluticasone) Nasal Spray 16gm $13.45

Loestrin 24 FE 28 day $22.90

Alesse (Orsynthia) 28 day $20.00

Lexapro (Escetalopray) 20 mg # 30 $12.10

Zoloft (sertraline) 100 mg # 30 $11.85

Wellbutrin (Buprepion) XL 300 mg #30 $16.60

Valtrex (valacyclovir) 500 mg #30 $16.95

Student Discounted Rate

Sudogest (generic for Sudafed) 30mg #24  $4.95

Loratadine (generic for Claritin) 10mg #30 $6.99

Ibuprofen (generic for Motrin) 200mg #100 $4.59

Nasal Decongestant (generic for Afrin) 15ml $5.49

Burt's Bees Honey Lip Balm $3.29

Hydrocortisone 1% cream 30gm $3.99

Lifestyles Condoms # 100 $15.99

Trojan Condoms # 100 $25.99

Emergen-C 36 pack, Various flavors $12.99

Vitafusion Power C Gummies # 70 $4.95

*Note:  There is a 48 hour turn-around time from request of refills to filling of refills.

(Prices for Fiscal Year 2018/2019 – subject to change)

Prescriptions - Top 10 Sellers 

Over the Counter - Top 10 Sellers


